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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 86),   page 1/2

fencer number name and first name country date of birth

1 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE 17/10/1988
2 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 8/6/1990
3 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 29/1/1989
4 MURONI Marzia ITA 25/10/1988
5 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20/6/1989
8 NELIP Ewa POL 1/5/1989
9 MOSLER Dominika POL 23/11/1989

10 WESTMAN Nina SWE 23/2/1989
11 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 6/3/1989
12 HENNING Verena GER 17/7/1988
13 ANTAL Edina HUN 8/11/1990
14 CID Monica ESP 30/7/1988
15 TOTH Annamaria HUN 15/3/1988
16 MINTS Yelena ISR 17/2/1988
20 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 31/3/1989
21 FERDMAN Alina ISR 5/3/1989
22 CARPEGNA Sara ITA 6/9/1988
24 SHECHTMAN Iris ISR 28/7/1990
25 BUZZI Carolina ITA 7/4/1989
26 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 29/6/1988
27 STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 7/2/1989
31 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 1/3/1990
32 GARS Sanne SWE 3/7/1989
33 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 6/8/1989
34 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 2/5/1989
39 FIRSOVA Oleksandra UKR 14/4/1988
41 PAJU Nelli EST 24/7/1990
42 LAWRENCE Corinna GBR 25/6/1990
43 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27/7/1991
44 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 7/4/1988
45 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10/7/1989
46 MILLER Renata GER 6/12/1989
50 CHRETIEN Pauline FRA 13/4/1989
52 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephi FRA 21/9/1990
53 ALBINI Elisa GBR 3/1/1990
54 KNAPIK Renata POL 15/7/1988
55 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 17/5/1990
56 ZADOROZHNA Olha UKR 19/9/1990
58 VLASOVA Vlada RUS 4/6/1988
61 BLOKHINA Kateryna UKR 10/7/1989
64 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 17/10/1990
68 MULTERER Ricarda GER 5/4/1990
70 KOCK Catharina FIN 26/6/1991
79 DEAC Simona ROU 25/12/1988
86 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
92 ENGEL Raphaela AUT 21/1/1988
94 BUDAI Dorina HUN 4/11/1992
96 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 10/1/1991
98 PRADIER Constance FRA 5/6/1991

104 KIRPU Erika EST 22/6/1992
106 DAVIDZON Ekaterina ISR 29/8/1991
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 86),   page 2/2

fencer number name and first name country date of birth

116 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 7/5/1990
138 VALOY Nadine NOR 1/5/1989
140 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21/7/1992
141 SCHNEEWEISS Michelle AUT 7/1/1991
147 YAUSIUK Tatsiana BLR 6/5/1988
148 PELKA Szilvia HUN 5/4/1990
149 HERMINIO Ines POR 19/4/1991
152 NASCIMENTO Sara POR 4/4/1988
154 BLAZYTE Ausra LTU 30/12/1991
158 SANZ GONZALO Cristina ESP 24/7/1989
169 GIBSON Emma Grace GBR 30/9/1988
172 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10/1989
173 CATALINA Ileana Andreea ROU 5/8/1989
215 OLAH Zsofia Borbala FIN 2/4/1988
228 HIGHTON Louise GBR 12/8/1988
233 TITA Marina Tatiana ROU 29/11/1988
234 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 14/7/1989
239 ZICHOVA Romana CZE 20/7/1989
245 CISTA Martina SVK 22/1/1990
246 SANTOS Ines POR 5/1/1989
248 SAURYTSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 13/3/1989
279 GUTIERREZ CRUZ Carmen ESP 10/4/1990
283 TOPIC Toncica CRO 25/8/1992
288 JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB 9/6/1988
295 GEORGIEVA Teodora BUL 24/8/1990
345 DANIELOVA Eva SVK 15/4/1989
364 HOCHREITER Bettina AUT 18/4/1991
386 OZTURK Mina TUR 21/8/1988
386 TRJASKO Anastasija LAT 26/5/1991
389 RUBESOVA Tereza CZE 11/6/1990
391 BALKIR Esma TUR 18/9/1990
414 FARKASOVA Kristina SVK 3/3/1992
421 MATLAUSKAITE Paulina LTU 6/4/1992

BUCHTER Kamilla DEN 29/4/1990
HAMURCU Hazal TUR 8/8/1992
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Poules, round no 1,   page 1/3

Poule no 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee : MARINTCHECHKI    Nikolai      BUL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
OZTURK Mina TUR 4 3 4 V 2 4 1/6 -7 22 6
PAJU Nelli EST V 2 V V 3 V 4/6 4 25 3
FIRSOVA Oleksandra UKR V V 3 V 2 3 3/6 1 23 4
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR V 3 V 4 1 4 2/6 -5 22 5
SCHNEEWEISS Michelle AUT 4 0 2 V 3 2 1/6 -13 16 7
SAMUELSSON Emma SWE V V V V V V 6/6 15 30 1
DANIELOVA Eva SVK V 4 V V V 4 4/6 5 28 2

Poule no 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee : IVANOV           Alexander    ISR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
LAWRENCE Corinna GBR V V V 3 V V 5/6 13 28 2
VALOY Nadine NOR 3 4 2 3 4 2 0/6 -12 18 7
HOCHREITER Bettina AUT 1 V 0 2 V V 3/6 -6 18 5
BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 3 V V 4 V 4 3/6 6 26 3
KIRPU Erika EST V V V V V V 6/6 13 30 1
TRJASKO Anastasija LAT 2 V 2 3 2 0 1/6 -15 14 6
BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 1 V 3 V 3 V 3/6 1 22 4

Poule no 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee : GROENHOLM        Peter        FIN                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
YAUSIUK Tatsiana BLR V V 2 V 1 3 3/6 0 21 4
RUBESOVA Tereza CZE 4 V 2 0 V V 3/6 -2 21 5
DAVIDZON Ekaterina ISR 1 4 3 4 4 4 0/6 -10 20 7
DABROWA Katarzyna POL V V V 4 V V 5/6 12 29 1
ZUIKOVA Julia EST 2 V V V V V 5/6 8 27 2
KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS V 2 V 4 4 V 3/6 3 25 3
GEORGIEVA Teodora BUL V4 2 V 1 2 2 2/6 -11 16 6

Poule no 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee : MELO             Filipe       POR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB 2 V 4 4 V V 3/6 -1 25 4
MURONI Marzia ITA V 4 V V V V 5/6 14 29 1
BALKIR Esma TUR 4 V 1 4 3 1 1/6 -11 18 7
PRADIER Constance FRA V 1 V V 1 1 3/6 -5 18 5
AZUKAITE Agne LTU V 2 V 4 V V 4/6 4 26 2
GARS Sanne SWE 4 2 V V4 2 2 2/6 -5 19 6
BELJAJEVA Julia EST 3 3 V V 2 V 3/6 4 23 3

Poule no 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee : HOLMSTROEM       Joakim       SWE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
PELKA Szilvia HUN 2 V 4 2 V4 4 2/6 -1 21 4
FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA V 1 V 0 3 V 3/6 -6 19 3
TOPIC Toncica CRO 1 V 2 4 2 V 2/6 -6 19 7
POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR V 4 V V V2 V 5/6 7 26 2
RIZZI Giulia ITA V V V 3 V V 5/6 14 28 1
FARKASOVA Kristina SVK 1 V V 1 1 1 2/6 -5 14 6
ENGEL Christiana AUT V 4 4 4 2 V3 2/6 -3 22 5
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Poule no 6    10:00    piste No  14
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BUDAI Dorina HUN V V V4 V 3 V 5/6 10 27 1
HERMINIO Ines POR 1 4 2 0 2 3 0/6 -18 12 7
STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 3 V V V 3 V 4/6 2 26 4
GUTIERREZ CRUZ Carmen ESP 3 V 4 2 1 V 2/6 -5 20 5
NELIP Ewa POL 4 V 3 V V V 4/6 10 27 3
CHRETIEN Pauline FRA V4 V V V 2 V 5/6 10 26 2
MATLAUSKAITE Paulina LTU 2 V 3 4 3 2 1/6 -9 19 6

Poule no 7    10:00    piste No  15
Referee : NUCCI            Alessandra   ITA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BUCHTER Kamilla DEN V4 V 0 V 3 1 3/6 0 18 4
ENGEL Raphaela AUT 3 4 1 2 3 3 0/6 -13 16 7
NASCIMENTO Sara POR 0 V 4 1 1 1 1/6 -17 12 6
MOSLER Dominika POL V V V V 1 V 5/6 14 26 1
SAURYTSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 1 V V 1 3 3 2/6 -5 18 5
KOCHNEVA Olga RUS V4 V V V V 4 5/6 12 28 2
MILLER Renata GER V V V 1 V V 5/6 9 26 3

Poule no 8    10:00    piste No  16
Referee : CSAR             Barbara      AUT                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Jo FRA V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1
BUZZI Carolina ITA 2 4 V V V 2 3/6 -1 23 4
BLAZYTE Ausra LTU 2 V V4 V V V 5/6 9 26 2
SANTOS Ines POR 0 4 3 V V 1 2/6 -6 18 6
DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 3 4 1 2 V V 2/6 -4 20 5
HAMURCU Hazal TUR 2 1 3 3 1 0 0/6 -20 10 7
WESTMAN Nina SWE 3 V 1 V 3 V 3/6 4 22 3

Poule no 9    10:00    piste No  10
Referee : MAGNUSSON                     SWE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
DEAC Simona ROU V 2 1 V V 3/5 5 18 3
CISTA Martina SVK 2 0 1 4 2 0/5 -16 9 6
SHECHTMAN Iris ISR V V 4 V 3 3/5 8 22 2
ZVEREVA Yana RUS V4 V V V V 5/5 16 24 1
SANZ GONZALO Cristina ESP 0 V 2 2 2 1/5 -13 11 5
ALBINI Elisa GBR 2 V V 0 V 3/5 0 17 4

Poule no 10    10:00    piste No  6
Referee : VAZQUEZ          Daniel       ESP                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
CARPEGNA Sara ITA 1 V V V V 4/5 7 21 2
KNAPIK Renata POL V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1
HENNING Verena GER 2 2 V V V4 3/5 -1 18 3
KOCK Catharina FIN 3 3 4 4 2 0/5 -9 16 6
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 3 4 2 V 4 1/5 -6 18 5
GIBSON Emma Grace GBR 1 2 3 V V 2/5 -4 16 4
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Poule no 11    10:00    piste No  7
Referee : KISIEL           Jaroslaw     POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
FERDMAN Alina ISR 4 4 V4 2 V 2/5 -1 19 4
TITA Marina Tatiana ROU V V 1 V V4 4/5 5 20 2
ANTAL Edina HUN V 3 V V V 4/5 9 23 1
MULTERER Ricarda GER 3 V3 1 V V 3/5 0 17 3
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE V 2 3 3 4 1/5 -5 17 5
HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 2 3 1 4 V 1/5 -8 15 6

Poule no 12    10:00    piste No  8
Referee : THORNTON         Michael      GBR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
CID Monica ESP 1 V 4 V V 3/5 3 20 3
ZADOROZHNA Olha UKR V 2 V V V 4/5 10 22 2
PIASECKA Caroline NOR 3 V V V V 4/5 12 23 1
ZICHOVA Romana CZE V 1 3 V4 V 3/5 -3 18 4
CATALINA Ileana Andreea ROU 3 4 0 3 2 0/5 -12 12 6
HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 1 1 1 4 V 1/5 -10 12 5

Poule no 13    10:00    piste No  9
Referee : LETENAYOVA       Kristina     SVK                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BLOKHINA Kateryna UKR V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1
HIGHTON Louise GBR 2 2 V V 3 2/5 -3 17 4
VLASOVA Vlada RUS 1 V V V V 4/5 7 21 2
OLAH Zsofia Borbala FIN 3 3 1 1 2 0/5 -13 10 6
MINTS Yelena ISR 2 2 4 V3 V3 2/5 -4 14 5
TOTH Annamaria HUN 4 V 2 V 2 2/5 0 18 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephi FRA 1,000 18 30 qualifier
2 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 1,000 16 24 qualifier
3 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE 1,000 15 30 qualifier
4 KIRPU Erika EST 1,000 13 30 qualifier
5 BLOKHINA Kateryna UKR 1,000 13 25 qualifier
5 KNAPIK Renata POL 1,000 13 25 qualifier
7 MURONI Marzia ITA 0,833 14 29 qualifier
8 RIZZI Giulia ITA 0,833 14 28 qualifier
9 MOSLER Dominika POL 0,833 14 26 qualifier

10 LAWRENCE Corinna GBR 0,833 13 28 qualifier
11 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 0,833 12 29 qualifier
12 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 0,833 12 28 qualifier
13 BUDAI Dorina HUN 0,833 10 27 qualifier
14 CHRETIEN Pauline FRA 0,833 10 26 qualifier
15 BLAZYTE Ausra LTU 0,833 9 26 qualifier
15 MILLER Renata GER 0,833 9 26 qualifier
17 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 0,833 8 27 qualifier
18 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 0,833 7 26 qualifier
19 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 0,800 12 23 qualifier
20 ZADOROZHNA Olha UKR 0,800 10 22 qualifier
21 ANTAL Edina HUN 0,800 9 23 qualifier
22 CARPEGNA Sara ITA 0,800 7 21 qualifier
22 VLASOVA Vlada RUS 0,800 7 21 qualifier
24 TITA Marina Tatiana ROU 0,800 5 20 qualifier
25 NELIP Ewa POL 0,667 10 27 qualifier
26 DANIELOVA Eva SVK 0,667 5 28 qualifier
27 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 0,667 4 26 qualifier
28 PAJU Nelli EST 0,667 4 25 qualifier
29 STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 0,667 2 26 qualifier
30 SHECHTMAN Iris ISR 0,600 8 22 qualifier
31 DEAC Simona ROU 0,600 5 18 qualifier
32 CID Monica ESP 0,600 3 20 qualifier
33 ALBINI Elisa GBR 0,600 0 17 qualifier
33 MULTERER Ricarda GER 0,600 0 17 qualifier
35 HENNING Verena GER 0,600 -1 18 qualifier
36 ZICHOVA Romana CZE 0,600 -3 18 qualifier
37 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 0,500 6 26 qualifier
38 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 0,500 4 23 qualifier
39 WESTMAN Nina SWE 0,500 4 22 qualifier
40 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 0,500 3 25 qualifier
41 FIRSOVA Oleksandra UKR 0,500 1 23 qualifier
42 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 0,500 1 22 qualifier
43 YAUSIUK Tatsiana BLR 0,500 0 21 qualifier
44 BUCHTER Kamilla DEN 0,500 0 18 qualifier
45 JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB 0,500 -1 25 qualifier
46 BUZZI Carolina ITA 0,500 -1 23 qualifier
47 RUBESOVA Tereza CZE 0,500 -2 21 qualifier
48 PRADIER Constance FRA 0,500 -5 18 qualifier
49 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 0,500 -6 19 qualifier
50 HOCHREITER Bettina AUT 0,500 -6 18 qualifier
51 TOTH Annamaria HUN 0,400 0 18 qualifier
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),   page 2/2

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

52 FERDMAN Alina ISR 0,400 -1 19 qualifier
53 HIGHTON Louise GBR 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
54 GIBSON Emma Grace GBR 0,400 -4 16 qualifier
55 MINTS Yelena ISR 0,400 -4 14 qualifier
56 PELKA Szilvia HUN 0,333 -1 21 qualifier
57 ENGEL Christiana AUT 0,333 -3 22 qualifier
58 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 0,333 -4 20 qualifier
59 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 0,333 -5 22 qualifier
60 GUTIERREZ CRUZ Carmen ESP 0,333 -5 20 qualifier
61 GARS Sanne SWE 0,333 -5 19 qualifier
62 SAURYTSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
63 FARKASOVA Kristina SVK 0,333 -5 14 qualifier
64 TOPIC Toncica CRO 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
65 SANTOS Ines POR 0,333 -6 18 elimenated
66 GEORGIEVA Teodora BUL 0,333 -11 16 elimenated
67 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 0,200 -5 17 elimenated
68 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 0,200 -6 18 elimenated
69 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 0,200 -8 15 elimenated
70 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 0,200 -10 12 elimenated
71 SANZ GONZALO Cristina ESP 0,200 -13 11 elimenated
72 OZTURK Mina TUR 0,167 -7 22 elimenated
73 MATLAUSKAITE Paulina LTU 0,167 -9 19 elimenated
74 BALKIR Esma TUR 0,167 -11 18 elimenated
75 SCHNEEWEISS Michelle AUT 0,167 -13 16 elimenated
76 TRJASKO Anastasija LAT 0,167 -15 14 elimenated
77 NASCIMENTO Sara POR 0,167 -17 12 elimenated
78 KOCK Catharina FIN 0,000 -9 16 elimenated
79 DAVIDZON Ekaterina ISR 0,000 -10 20 elimenated
80 VALOY Nadine NOR 0,000 -12 18 elimenated
81 CATALINA Ileana Andreea ROU 0,000 -12 12 elimenated
82 ENGEL Raphaela AUT 0,000 -13 16 elimenated
83 OLAH Zsofia Borbala FIN 0,000 -13 10 elimenated
84 CISTA Martina SVK 0,000 -16 9 elimenated
85 HERMINIO Ines POR 0,000 -18 12 elimenated
86 HAMURCU Hazal TUR 0,000 -20 10 elimenated
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1 JACQUES ANDRE COQU FRA

64TOPIC Toncica CRO    15/6

33MULTERER Ricarda GER

32CID Monica ESP    15/5

17ZUIKOVA Julia EST

48PRADIER Constance FRA    15/4

49FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA

16BLAZYTE Ausra LTU    15/14

9 MOSLER Dominika POL

56PELKA Szilvia HUN    15/7

41FIRSOVA Oleksandra UKR

24TITA Marina Tatiana ROU    15/13

25NELIP Ewa POL

40KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS    15/6

57ENGEL Christiana AUT

8 RIZZI Giulia ITA    15/6

5 BLOKHINA Kateryna UKR

60GUTIERREZ CRUZ Carm ESP    15/9

37BERGDAHL Johanna SWE

28PAJU Nelli EST    15/14

21ANTAL Edina HUN

44BUCHTER Kamilla DEN    15/8

53HIGHTON Louise GBR

12KOCHNEVA Olga RUS    15/5

13BUDAI Dorina HUN

52FERDMAN Alina ISR    15/11

45JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB

20ZADOROZHNA Olha UKR    15/8

29STAHLBERG Sabrina GER

36ZICHOVA Romana CZE    15/7

61GARS Sanne SWE

4 KIRPU Erika EST    15/13

JACQUES ANDRE COQU

MULTERER Ricarda
   15/12

ZUIKOVA Julia

FERNANDEZ Clementine
   15/11

MOSLER Dominika

FIRSOVA Oleksandra
   12/10

NELIP Ewa

RIZZI Giulia
   15/12

BLOKHINA Kateryna

PAJU Nelli
   15/8

ANTAL Edina

KOCHNEVA Olga
   15/11

FERDMAN Alina

ZADOROZHNA Olha
   15/9

STAHLBERG Sabrina

KIRPU Erika
   15/10

JACQUES ANDRE COQU

ZUIKOVA Julia

   15/7

MOSLER Dominika

NELIP Ewa

   15/11

BLOKHINA Kateryna

ANTAL Edina

   15/7

FERDMAN Alina

KIRPU Erika

   15/10

JACQUES ANDRE COQU

NELIP Ewa

   15/10

ANTAL Edina

FERDMAN Alina

   13/12

NELIP Ewa

ANTAL Edina
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3 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE

62SAURYTSKAYA Sviatlan BLR    15/9

35HENNING Verena GER

30SHECHTMAN Iris ISR    15/9

19PIASECKA Caroline NOR

46BUZZI Carolina ITA    15/10

51TOTH Annamaria HUN

14CHRETIEN Pauline FRA    15/12

11DABROWA Katarzyna POL

54GIBSON Emma Grace GBR    15/7

43YAUSIUK Tatsiana BLR

22CARPEGNA Sara ITA    15/11

27AZUKAITE Agne LTU

38BELJAJEVA Julia EST    15/11

59KLAFSTAD Pia NOR

6 KNAPIK Renata POL    15/14

7 MURONI Marzia ITA

58DOUBOVA Dominika CZE    15/8

39WESTMAN Nina SWE

26DANIELOVA Eva SVK    15/9

23VLASOVA Vlada RUS

42BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK    15/10

55MINTS Yelena ISR

10LAWRENCE Corinna GBR    15/7

15MILLER Renata GER

50HOCHREITER Bettina AUT    15/9

47RUBESOVA Tereza CZE

18POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR    15/14

31DEAC Simona ROU

34ALBINI Elisa GBR    15/9

63FARKASOVA Kristina SVK

2 ZVEREVA Yana RUS    15/5

SAMUELSSON Emma

HENNING Verena
   15/12

BUZZI Carolina

TOTH Annamaria
   15/14

DABROWA Katarzyna

CARPEGNA Sara
   14/13

BELJAJEVA Julia

KNAPIK Renata
   15/14

MURONI Marzia

WESTMAN Nina
   11/10

VLASOVA Vlada

LAWRENCE Corinna
   15/14

MILLER Renata

POCHKALOVA Anfisa
   15/14

DEAC Simona

ZVEREVA Yana
   15/9

SAMUELSSON Emma

BUZZI Carolina

   15/8

DABROWA Katarzyna

BELJAJEVA Julia

   15/6

MURONI Marzia

LAWRENCE Corinna

   14/12

POCHKALOVA Anfisa

ZVEREVA Yana

   15/11

SAMUELSSON Emma

DABROWA Katarzyna

   15/14

LAWRENCE Corinna

POCHKALOVA Anfisa

   15/12

DABROWA Katarzyna

POCHKALOVA Anfisa
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Quarter-finals

1 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Jo FRA

8 NELIP Ewa POL    15/10

5 ANTAL Edina HUN

4 FERDMAN Alina ISR    13/12

3 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE

6 DABROWA Katarzyna POL    15/14

7 LAWRENCE Corinna GBR

2 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR    15/12

NELIP Ewa

ANTAL Edina
   15/9

DABROWA Katarzyna

POCHKALOVA Anfisa
   15/14

ANTAL Edina

POCHKALOVA Anfisa

   15/11
ANTAL Edina
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 ANTAL Edina HUN 8/11/1990
2 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 1/3/1990
3 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 29/1/1989
3 NELIP Ewa POL 1/5/1989
5 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine FRA 21/9/1990
6 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE 17/10/1988
7 LAWRENCE Corinna GBR 25/6/1990
8 FERDMAN Alina ISR 5/3/1989
9 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 6/3/1989

10 KIRPU Erika EST 22/6/1992
11 BLOKHINA Kateryna UKR 10/7/1989
12 MURONI Marzia ITA 25/10/1988
13 MOSLER Dominika POL 23/11/1989
14 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 6/8/1989
15 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21/7/1992
16 BUZZI Carolina ITA 7/4/1989
17 KNAPIK Renata POL 15/7/1988
18 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20/6/1989
19 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 29/6/1988
20 MILLER Renata GER 6/12/1989
21 ZADOROZHNA Olha UKR 19/9/1990
22 CARPEGNA Sara ITA 6/9/1988
22 VLASOVA Vlada RUS 4/6/1988
24 PAJU Nelli EST 24/7/1990
25 STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 7/2/1989
26 DEAC Simona ROU 25/12/1988
27 MULTERER Ricarda GER 5/4/1990
28 HENNING Verena GER 17/7/1988
29 WESTMAN Nina SWE 23/2/1989
30 FIRSOVA Oleksandra UKR 14/4/1988
31 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 10/1/1991
32 TOTH Annamaria HUN 15/3/1988
33 BUDAI Dorina HUN 4/11/1992
34 CHRETIEN Pauline FRA 13/4/1989
35 BLAZYTE Ausra LTU 30/12/1991
36 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 17/10/1990
37 TITA Marina Tatiana ROU 29/11/1988
38 DANIELOVA Eva SVK 15/4/1989
39 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 7/4/1988
40 SHECHTMAN Iris ISR 28/7/1990
41 CID Monica ESP 30/7/1988
42 ALBINI Elisa GBR 3/1/1990
43 ZICHOVA Romana CZE 20/7/1989
44 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 8/6/1990
45 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27/7/1991
46 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 2/5/1989
47 YAUSIUK Tatsiana BLR 6/5/1988
48 BUCHTER Kamilla DEN 29/4/1990
49 JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB 9/6/1988
50 RUBESOVA Tereza CZE 11/6/1990
51 PRADIER Constance FRA 5/6/1991
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 2/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

52 HOCHREITER Bettina AUT 18/4/1991
53 HIGHTON Louise GBR 12/8/1988
54 GIBSON Emma Grace GBR 30/9/1988
55 MINTS Yelena ISR 17/2/1988
56 PELKA Szilvia HUN 5/4/1990
57 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10/7/1989
58 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
59 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 7/5/1990
60 GUTIERREZ CRUZ Carmen ESP 10/4/1990
61 GARS Sanne SWE 3/7/1989
62 SAURYTSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 13/3/1989
63 FARKASOVA Kristina SVK 3/3/1992
64 TOPIC Toncica CRO 25/8/1992

65 SANTOS Ines POR 5/1/1989
66 GEORGIEVA Teodora BUL 24/8/1990
67 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10/1989
68 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 14/7/1989
69 HOOGE Karin Louise DEN 17/5/1990
70 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN 31/3/1989
71 SANZ GONZALO Cristina ESP 24/7/1989
72 OZTURK Mina TUR 21/8/1988
73 MATLAUSKAITE Paulina LTU 6/4/1992
74 BALKIR Esma TUR 18/9/1990
75 SCHNEEWEISS Michelle AUT 7/1/1991
76 TRJASKO Anastasija LAT 26/5/1991
77 NASCIMENTO Sara POR 4/4/1988
78 KOCK Catharina FIN 26/6/1991
79 DAVIDZON Ekaterina ISR 29/8/1991
80 VALOY Nadine NOR 1/5/1989
81 CATALINA Ileana Andreea ROU 5/8/1989
82 ENGEL Raphaela AUT 21/1/1988
83 OLAH Zsofia Borbala FIN 2/4/1988
84 CISTA Martina SVK 22/1/1990
85 HERMINIO Ines POR 19/4/1991
86 HAMURCU Hazal TUR 8/8/1992


